PS-5350-411

Part Number

01000304B
026061
027854
CT-186
CT-186C/1
CT-188
CT-188A
CT-188E
CT-341B
CT-411/49
CT-450D/2
CT-484/2
TB-21044A
TB-21073

B PATENTED

SYSTEMS
INC.

Service Kits Details

KIT, TB3000 C.C. INSPECTION

Part Description

IGNITER TIP,LIQ,FUEL, INCONEL
NUT, SELF-LOCKING, 5/8-18

PIN, SPLIT, 1/16" X 7/8" SS

JOINT, 1-9/16" SIGHT WINDOW
JOINT, 17/32" SIGHT WINDOW
SIGHT GLASS, 1-31/32

SIGHT GLASS, 2-15/16

SIGHT GLASS, 1"

SAFETY SCREEN

WASHER, 3/16 X .645 X 1-3/8

JOINT

GASKET

SHIM SET

GASKET, COMBUSTION CHAMBER

25923 TINA LANE

KATY, TEXAS 77494

TEL: (281) 352-8588

FAX: (501) 694-3080
psi@patented-systems.com

Web Site: www.patented-systems.com

. Req. umM

|\ Y S U U N U GGG G S T 'S T N NG

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA



